




180-ϕ 
3.5 2.5 1.5 0.5  -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 2.5 3.5 

60 

30 
0 

30 

60 

ϕ 

120 120 

150 150 

180 

F = 1.74372 (GHz), E-total, B = 0°C 
F = 1.74372 (GHz), E-total, B = 90°C 
 

 

1     1.2     1.4    1.6    1.8       2      2.2    2.4    2.6    2.8     3 

0 
 
 

-5 
 
 

-10 
 
 

-15 
 
 

-20 
 
 

-25 

Frequency (GHz) 

R
et

ur
n 

lo
ss

 (d
B

) 

Simulated 
Experimental 

 

1     1.2     1.4    1.6    1.8       2      2.2    2.4    2.6    2.8     3 

60 
 
 

50 
 
 

40 
 
 

30 
 
 

20 
 
 

10 
 
 

0 

Frequency (GHz) 

V
SW

R
 

 

1     1.2     1.4    1.6    1.8       2      2.2    2.4    2.6      2.8     3

 

6

4

2

0

-2

-4

-6

-8

-10

Frequency (GHz)

M
ax

im
um

 to
ta

l f
ie

ld
 g

ai
n

1     1.2     1.4    1.6    1.8       2      2.2    2.4    2.6      2.8     3  
Frequency (GHz)

100
90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0

A
nt

en
na

 E
ff

ic
ie

nc
y 

1    1.2     1.4    1.6    1.8      2      2.2    2.4    2.6     2.8     3  
Frequency (GHz)

6.5

6.0

5.5

5.0

4.5

4.0

3.5

3.0

2.5

2.0

M
ax

im
um

 to
ta

l f
ie

ld
 d

ir
ec

ti
vi

ty
 




	7465-7470--_Page_1
	7465-7470--_Page_2
	7465-7470--_Page_3
	7465-7470--_Page_4

